
Division of Science & Technology 1

Open Merit (3rd Merit List)

Program: BS (Hons) Zoology (Morning) Session: Fall 2013

Chairman Admission Committee Director

Merit# App # Form# Diary# Applicant Name Father Name Sex Merit Remarks

1 6503 2372 330 SABA SALEEM SALEEM HAIDER F 1160.88

2 6510 2358 337 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN 
SHAHID

SHAHID MEHMOOD M 1160.19

3 6797 1577 346 ANOOSHA NAEEM NAEEM HAYAT TIWANA F 1158.19

4 6100 3449 380 MARYAM SABTAIN SYED SABTAIN BUKHARI F 1155.86

5 5758 1973 169 SIDRA ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD F 1155.24

6 5310 5377 134 HINA SAHAR CHAUDARY  JAVAID IQBAL F 1154.83

7 7162 10325 434 RABIA KHANUM AMJAD ALI RASHID F 1153.29

8 2868 5641 93 TANZILA BASHIR BASHIRA HMED F 1153.24

9 6586 6605 397 KIRAN FATIMA BUTT SULTAN MAHMOOD F 1150.86

10 7008 10143 416 KIRAN KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD F 1149.98

11 6425 4366 278 KIRAN FAROOQ  MUHAMMAD FAROOQ F 1149.07

12 6027 5367 371 ZAHIDA JABEEN LIAQAT ALI F 1148.81

13 7336 10301 450 AMINA SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD ANWAR F 1147.1

NOTICE
1. Provisionally selected Candidates of 3rd Merit list should appear for interview along with 

original documents w.e.f. 10-10- 2013 to 11-10-2013.
2. Provisionally selected Hafiz-e-Quran will be asked to recite Holy Quran at the time of 

interview.
3. Students should submit fee vouchers to the office immediately after depositing dues.
4. Old students of UE will submit their equivalence certificate. 
5. Dues must be paid up to 11-10-2013.
6. Students should submit N.O.C from previous Universities within 10 days. Otherwise 

admission will be cancelled and the Seat will be allocated to the next candidate.
7. Errors and Omission are acceptable.
8. Classes will start only if 30 Students get enrolled.

Convenor 
Zoology Discipline 



		[image: image1.png]





		

		

		Division of Science & Technology



		1



		



		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		Open Merit (3rd Merit List)



		

		

		



		

		

		Program:



		BS (Hons) Zoology (Morning)



		

		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		

		Session:



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		

		

		Fall 2013



		

		



		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		







		Merit#

		App #

		Form#

		Diary#

		Applicant Name

		Father Name

		Sex

		Merit

		Remarks



		1

		6503


		2372


		330


		SABA SALEEM


		SALEEM HAIDER


		F


		1160.88


		

		2

		6510

		2358

		337

		MUHAMMAD NOUMAN SHAHID

		SHAHID MEHMOOD

		M

		1160.19

		

		3

		6797

		1577

		346

		ANOOSHA NAEEM

		NAEEM HAYAT TIWANA 

		F

		1158.19

		

		4

		6100

		3449

		380

		MARYAM SABTAIN 

		SYED SABTAIN BUKHARI

		F

		1155.86

		

		5

		5758

		1973

		169

		SIDRA ZAHOOR 

		ZAHOOR AHMAD

		F

		1155.24

		

		6

		5310

		5377

		134

		HINA SAHAR 

		CHAUDARY  JAVAID IQBAL 

		F

		1154.83

		

		7

		7162

		10325

		434

		RABIA KHANUM

		AMJAD ALI RASHID 

		F

		1153.29

		

		8

		2868

		5641

		93

		TANZILA BASHIR 

		BASHIRA HMED 

		F

		1153.24

		

		9

		6586

		6605

		397

		KIRAN FATIMA BUTT

		SULTAN MAHMOOD 

		F

		1150.86

		

		10

		7008

		10143

		416

		KIRAN KHALID 

		KHALID MEHMOOD

		F

		1149.98

		

		11

		6425

		4366

		278

		KIRAN FAROOQ  

		MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 

		F

		1149.07

		

		12

		6027

		5367

		371

		ZAHIDA JABEEN 

		LIAQAT ALI

		F

		1148.81

		

		13

		7336

		10301

		450

		AMINA SHAHZADI

		MUHAMMAD ANWAR

		F

		1147.1

		



		

		





NOTICE


1. Provisionally selected Candidates of 3rd Merit list should appear for interview along with original documents w.e.f. 10-10- 2013 to 11-10-2013.


2. Provisionally selected Hafiz-e-Quran will be asked to recite Holy Quran at the time of interview.


3. Students should submit fee vouchers to the office immediately after depositing dues.

4. Old students of UE will submit their equivalence certificate. 


5. Dues must be paid up to 11-10-2013.

6. Students should submit N.O.C from previous Universities within 10 days. Otherwise admission will be cancelled and the Seat will be allocated to the next candidate.

7. Errors and Omission are acceptable.

8. Classes will start only if 30 Students get enrolled.

Convenor 



Zoology Discipline 


		

		

		

		

		



		

		Chairman Admission Committee



		

		Director



		



		

		

		

		

		







[image: image1.png]