

Open Merit (3rd Merit List)

Program:

BS (Hons) Zoology (Morning)

Session: Fall 2013

Merit#	App #	Form#	Diary#	Applicant Name	Father Name	Sex	Merit	Remarks
1	6503	2372	330	SABA SALEEM	SALEEM HAIDER	F	1160.88	
2	6510	2358	337	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN SHAHID	SHAHID MEHMOOD	М	1160.19	
3	6797	1577	346	ANOOSHA NAEEM	NAEEM HAYAT TIWANA	F	1158.19	
4	6100	3449	380	MARYAM SABTAIN	SYED SABTAIN BUKHARI	F	1155.86	
5	5758	1973	169	SIDRA ZAHOOR	ZAHOOR AHMAD	F	1155.24	
6	5310	5377	134	HINA SAHAR	CHAUDARY JAVAID IQBAL	F	1154.83	
7	7162	10325	434	RABIA KHANUM	AMJAD ALI RASHID	F	1153.29	
8	2868	5641	93	TANZILA BASHIR	BASHIRA HMED	F	1153.24	
9	6586	6605	397	KIRAN FATIMA BUTT	SULTAN MAHMOOD	F	1150.86	
10	7008	10143	416	KIRAN KHALID	KHALID MEHMOOD	F	1149.98	
11	6425	4366	278	KIRAN FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	F	1149.07	
12	6027	5367	371	ZAHIDA JABEEN	LIAQAT ALI	F	1148.81	
13	7336	10301	450	AMINA SHAHZADI	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	F	1147.1	

NOTICE

- **1.** Provisionally selected Candidates of 3rd Merit list should appear for interview along with original documents w.e.f. **10-10- 2013 to 11-10-2013.**
- 2. Provisionally selected Hafiz-e-Quran will be asked to recite Holy Quran at the time of interview.
- 3. Students should submit fee vouchers to the office immediately after depositing dues.
- 4. Old students of UE will submit their equivalence certificate.
- 5. Dues must be paid up to **11-10-2013.**
- 6. Students should submit **N.O.C** from previous Universities within 10 days. Otherwise admission will be cancelled and the Seat will be allocated to the next candidate.
- 7. Errors and Omission are acceptable.
- 8. Classes will start only if 30 Students get enrolled.

Convenor Zoology Discipline